Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 1 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Table of contents
ASN22
ASN28
ASN35
ASN43

System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
ASN22
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 3 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN22-130 130 76 1.32 626 438
ASN22-210 210 111 1.32 1430 1002
ASN22-290 290 154 1.32 1988 1392
ASN22-370 370 196 1.32 2556 1790
ASN22-450 450 231 1.32 3402 2380
ASN22-530 530 274 1.32 3958 2770
ASN22-610 610 316 1.32 4524 3168
ASN22-690 690 351 1.32 5378 3764
ASN22-770 770 394 1.32 5934 4154
Designation System Moment Capacity
My (Nm)
System Moment Capacity
Mz (Nm)

System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
ASN28
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 6 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN28-130 130 74 2.02 1226 858
ASN28-210 210 116 2.02 2232 1562
ASN28-290 290 148 2.02 3868 2708
ASN28-370 370 190 2.02 4890 3422
ASN28-450 450 232 2.02 5910 4138
ASN28-530 530 274 2.02 6932 4852
ASN28-610 610 316 2.02 7952 5566
ASN28-690 690 358 2.02 8974 6282
ASN28-770 770 400 2.02 9994 6996
ASN28-850 850 433 2.02 11656 8160
ASN28-930 930 475 2.02 12676 8872
ASN28-1010 1010 517 2.02 13696 9586
ASN28-1090 1090 559 2.02 14716 10300
ASN28-1170 1170 601 2.02 15736 11014
Designation System Moment Capacity
My (Nm)
System Moment Capacity
Mz (Nm)

System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
ASN35
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 9 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN35-210 210 127 3.05 2130 1492
ASN35-290 290 159 3.05 4120 2884
ASN35-370 370 203 3.05 5276 3694
ASN35-450 450 247 3.05 6434 4504
ASN35-530 530 279 3.05 8564 5994
ASN35-610 610 323 3.05 9716 6802
ASN35-690 690 367 3.05 10870 7608
ASN35-770 770 399 3.05 13042 9130
ASN35-850 850 443 3.05 14190 9932
ASN35-930 930 487 3.05 15338 10736
ASN35-1010 1010 519 3.05 17530 12272
ASN35-1090 1090 563 3.05 18674 13072
ASN35-1170 1170 607 3.05 19818 13874
ASN35-1250 1250 639 3.05 22024 15416
ASN35-1330 1330 683 3.05 23164 16214
ASN35-1410 1410 727 3.05 24306 17014
ASN35-1490 1490 759 3.05 26520 18564
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 10 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data

System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
ASN43
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 12 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN43-210 210 123 5.25 3190 2234
ASN43-290 290 158 5.25 5744 4020
ASN43-370 370 208 5.25 6754 4728
ASN43-450 450 243 5.25 9380 6566
ASN43-530 530 278 5.25 12078 8454
ASN43-610 610 313 5.25 14822 10376
ASN43-690 690 363 5.25 15726 11008
ASN43-770 770 398 5.25 18464 12926
ASN43-850 850 433 5.25 21230 14862
ASN43-930 930 483 5.25 22108 15476
ASN43-1010 1010 518 5.25 24868 17408
ASN43-1090 1090 568 5.25 25754 18028
ASN43-1170 1170 603 5.25 28508 19956
ASN43-1250 1250 638 5.25 31276 21894
ASN43-1330 1330 688 5.25 32150 22504
ASN43-1410 1410 723 5.25 34912 24438
ASN43-1490 1490 758 5.25 37690 26382
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 13 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN43-1570 1570 793 5.25 40476 28334
ASN43-1650 1650 843 5.25 41322 28926
ASN43-1730 1730 878 5.25 44104 30872
ASN43-1810 1810 928 5.25 44958 31472
ASN43-1890 1890 963 5.25 47734 33414
ASN43-1970 1970 1013 5.25 48596 34018
Designation System Moment Capacity
My (Nm)
System Moment Capacity
Mz (Nm)

System Load Capacity Radial, System Load Capacity
Axial, System Moment Capacity My and System Moment
Capacity Mz values refers to a pair of rails.
Mx moment value refers to a single rail. The Mx system
capacity depends on the width of the system and the load
capacity radial.
ASN63
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 15 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN63-610 610 333 10.3 21182 14828
ASN63-690 690 373 10.3 25068 17548
ASN63-770 770 413 10.3 28978 20284
ASN63-850 850 453 10.3 32904 23032
ASN63-930 930 493 10.3 36842 25790
ASN63-1010 1010 533 10.3 40790 28554
ASN63-1090 1090 573 10.3 44746 31322
ASN63-1170 1170 613 10.3 48708 34096
ASN63-1250 1250 653 10.3 52674 36872
ASN63-1330 1330 693 10.3 56644 39650
ASN63-1410 1410 733 10.3 60618 42432
ASN63-1490 1490 773 10.3 64594 45216
ASN63-1570 1570 813 10.3 68574 48002
ASN63-1650 1650 853 10.3 72554 50788
ASN63-1730 1730 893 10.3 76536 53576
ASN63-1810 1810 933 10.3 80522 56364
ASN63-1890 1890 973 10.3 84506 59154
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 16 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
ASN63-1970 1970 1013 10.3 88494 61946
Designation System Moment Capacity
My (Nm)
System Moment Capacity
Mz (Nm)

holes.
Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial value refers to a pair of rails.
DSS28
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 18 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSS28-290 290 296 6.4 1140 3/4
DSS28-370 370 380 6.4 1538 4/5
DSS28-450 450 464 6.4 1938 4/6
DSS28-530 530 548 6.4 2340 6/7
DSS28-610 610 630 6.4 2752 6/8
DSS28-690 690 714 6.4 3154 7/9
DSS28-770 770 798 6.4 3556 7/10
DSS28-850 850 864 6.4 4222 9/11
DSS28-930 930 950 6.4 4480 9/12
DSS28-1010 1010 1034 6.4 4108 10/13
DSS28-1090 1090 1118 6.4 3792 10/14
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 19 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSS28-1170 1170 1202 6.4 3522 12/15
DSS28-1250 1250 1266 6.4 3390 12/16
DSS28-1330 1330 1350 6.4 3172 13/17
DSS28-1410 1410 1434 6.4 2980 13/18
DSS28-1490 1490 1518 6.4 2810 15/19
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 20 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails made of fixed

holes.
Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial value refers to a pair of rails.
DSS43
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 21 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSS43-530 530 556 14.6 4122 6/7
DSS43-610 610 626 14.6 5206 6/8
DSS43-690 690 726 14.6 5550 7/9
DSS43-770 770 796 14.6 6638 7/10
DSS43-850 850 866 14.6 7746 9/11
DSS43-930 930 966 14.6 8072 9/12
DSS43-1010 1010 1036 14.6 9180 10/13
DSS43-1090 1090 1106 14.6 10208 11/14
DSS43-1170 1170 1206 14.6 9220 12/15
DSS43-1250 1250 1276 14.6 8796 12/16
DSS43-1330 1330 1376 14.6 8054 13/17
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 22 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSS43-1410 1410 1446 14.6 7728 13/18
DSS43-1490 1490 1516 14.6 7426 15/19
DSS43-1570 1570 1616 14.6 6890 15/20
DSS43-1650 1650 1686 14.6 6650 16/21
DSS43-1730 1730 1756 14.6 6426 16/22
DSS43-1810 1810 1856 14.6 6022 18/23
DSS43-1890 1890 1926 14.6 5838 18/24
DSS43-1970 1970 2026 14.6 5500 19/25
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 23 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails made of fixed

holes.
Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial value refers to a pair of rails.
DSD28
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 24 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSD28-290 290 246 6.4 1790 4/4
DSD28-370 370 326 6.4 2210 4/5
DSD28-450 450 406 6.4 2634 6/6
DSD28-530 530 486 6.4 3252 6/7
DSD28-610 610 566 6.4 3674 8/8
DSD28-690 690 646 6.4 4100 8/9
DSD28-770 770 726 6.4 4524 10/10
DSD28-850 850 806 6.4 4950 10/11
DSD28-930 930 886 6.4 5162 12/12
DSD28-1010 1010 966 6.4 4714 12/13
DSD28-1090 1090 1046 6.4 4336 14/14
DSD28-1170 1170 1126 6.4 4016 14/15
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 25 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSD28-1250 1250 1206 6.4 3740 16/16
DSD28-1330 1330 1286 6.4 3498 16/17
DSD28-1410 1410 1366 6.4 3288 18/18
DSD28-1490 1490 1446 6.4 3100 18/19
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 26 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails made of fixed

holes.
Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial value refers to a pair of rails.
DSD43
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 27 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSD43-530 530 476 14.6 6036 6/7
DSD43-610 610 556 14.6 6530 8/8
DSD43-690 690 636 14.6 7562 8/9
DSD43-770 770 716 14.6 8594 10/10
DSD43-850 850 796 14.6 9094 10/11
DSD43-930 930 876 14.6 10126 12/12
DSD43-1010 1010 956 14.6 11156 12/13
DSD43-1090 1090 1036 14.6 11660 14/14
DSD43-1170 1170 1116 14.6 10784 14/15
DSD43-1250 1250 1196 14.6 10028 16/16
DSD43-1330 1330 1276 14.6 9372 16/17
DSD43-1410 1410 1356 14.6 8796 18/18
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 28 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
Number of Fixing
Holes
DSD43-1490 1490 1436 14.6 8286 18/19
DSD43-1570 1570 1516 14.6 7834 20/20
DSD43-1650 1650 1596 14.6 7426 20/21
DSD43-1730 1730 1676 14.6 7060 22/22
DSD43-1810 1810 1756 14.6 6728 22/23
DSD43-1890 1890 1836 14.6 6426 24/24
DSD43-1970 1970 1916 14.6 6150 24/25
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 29 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails, combined as

DE..22-450 6
DE..22-530 7
DE..22-610 8
DE..22-690 9
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 31 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Number of Fixing Holes
DE..22-770 10
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 32 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Dimensions
Designation A B F G V
DE..22-130 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-210 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-290 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-370 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-450 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-530 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-610 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-690 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
DE..22-770 22 22 M4 6.5 M4
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 33 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails, combined as

DE..28-450 6
DE..28-530 7
DE..28-610 8
DE..28-690 9
DE..28-770 10
DE..28-850 11
DE..28-930 12
DE..28-1010 13
DE..28-1090 14
DE..28-1170 15
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 36 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Dimensions
Designation A B F G V
DE..28-130 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-210 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-290 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-370 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-450 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-530 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-610 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-690 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-770 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-850 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-930 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-1010 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-1090 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
DE..28-1170 26 28 M5 7.5 M5
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 37 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails, combined as

DE..35-770 10
DE..35-850 11
DE..35-930 12
DE..35-1010 13
DE..35-1090 14
DE..35-1170 15
DE..35-1250 16
DE..35-1330 17
DE..35-1410 18
DE..35-1490 19
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 40 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Dimensions
Designation A B F G V
DE..35-210 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-290 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-370 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-450 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-530 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-610 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-690 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-770 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-850 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-930 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1010 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1090 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1170 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1250 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1330 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1410 34 35 M6 10 M6
DE..35-1490 34 35 M6 10 M6
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 41 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails, combined as

DE..43-1250 16
DE..43-1330 17
DE..43-1410 18
DE..43-1490 19
DE..43-1570 20
DE..43-1650 21
DE..43-1730 22
DE..43-1810 23
DE..43-1890 24
DE..43-1970 25
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 44 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Dimensions
Designation A B F G V
DE..43-210 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-290 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-370 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-450 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-530 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-610 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-690 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-770 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-850 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-930 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1010 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1090 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1170 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1250 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1330 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1410 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1490 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1570 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1650 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1730 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1810 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1890 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
DE..43-1970 44 43 M8 13.5 M8
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 45 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
Full extension consisting of two guide rails, combined as

Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial and System Load Capacity
Axial values refers to a pair of rails.
DE..63
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 46 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DEF63-610 610 666 20.6 8180 5726
DEF63-690 690 746 20.6 9718 6124
DEF63-770 770 826 20.6 11270 5568
DEF63-850 850 906 20.6 12830 5106
DEF63-930 930 986 20.6 14396 4714
DEF63-1010 1010 1066 20.6 13770 4378
DEF63-1090 1090 1146 20.6 12854 4086
DEF63-1170 1170 1226 20.6 12052 3832
DEF63-1250 1250 1306 20.6 11344 3606
DEF63-1330 1330 1386 20.6 10714 3406
DEF63-1410 1410 1466 20.6 10152 3228
DEF63-1490 1490 1546 20.6 9644 3066
DEF63-1570 1570 1626 20.6 9186 2920
DEF63-1650 1650 1706 20.6 8768 2788
DEF63-1730 1730 1786 20.6 8388 2666
DEF63-1810 1810 1866 20.6 8038 2556
DEF63-1890 1890 1946 20.6 7718 2454
DEF63-1970 1970 2026 20.6 7420 2360
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 47 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data

Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial and System Load Capacity
Axial values refers to a pair of rails.
DBN22
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 50 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DBN22-130 130 152 2.64 238 166
DBN22-210 210 222 2.64 562 392
DBN22-290 290 308 2.64 472 472
DBN22-370 370 392 2.64 372 372
DBN22-450 450 462 2.64 324 324
DBN22-530 530 548 2.64 272 272
DBN22-610 610 632 2.64 234 234
DBN22-690 690 702 2.64 216 216
DBN22-770 770 788 2.64 190 190
Designation Number of Fixing Holes
DBN22-130 2
DBN22-210 3
DBN22-290 4

Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial and System Load Capacity
Axial values refers to a pair of rails.
DBN28
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 53 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DBN28-130 130 148 4.04 470 328
DBN28-210 210 232 4.04 864 604
DBN28-290 290 296 4.04 1244 1074
DBN28-370 370 380 4.04 964 964
DBN28-450 450 464 4.04 786 786
DBN28-530 530 548 4.04 664 664
DBN28-610 610 633 4.04 572 572
DBN28-690 690 717 4.04 504 504
DBN28-770 770 801 4.04 452 452
DBN28-850 850 866 4.04 426 426
DBN28-930 930 950 4.04 388 388
DBN28-1010 1010 1034 4.04 356 356
DBN28-1090 1090 1118 4.04 328 328
DBN28-1170 1170 1202 4.04 304 304
Designation Number of Fixing Holes
DBN28-130 2
DBN28-210 3
DBN28-290 4

Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial and System Load Capacity
Axial values refers to a pair of rails.
DBN35
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 56 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DBN35-210 210 254 6.1 804 562
DBN35-290 290 318 6.1 1334 1120
DBN35-370 370 406 6.1 1044 1044
DBN35-450 450 494 6.1 858 858
DBN35-530 530 558 6.1 788 788
DBN35-610 610 646 6.1 676 676
DBN35-690 690 734 6.1 594 594
DBN35-770 770 798 6.1 558 558
DBN35-850 850 886 6.1 500 500
DBN35-930 930 974 6.1 454 454
DBN35-1010 1010 1038 6.1 434 434
DBN35-1090 1090 1126 6.1 398 398
DBN35-1170 1170 1214 6.1 366 366
DBN35-1250 1250 1278 6.1 354 354
DBN35-1330 1330 1366 6.1 330 330
DBN35-1410 1410 1454 6.1 308 308
DBN35-1490 1490 1518 6.1 298 298
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 57 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data

Special strokes are defined as deviations from standard
stroke H. See section "Special strokes" in the document
Technical Information for Telescopic Rail Heavy.
Dimensions in mm.
System Load Capacity Radial and System Load Capacity
Axial values refers to a pair of rails.
DBN43
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 59 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DBN43-210 210 246 10.5 1210 848
DBN43-290 290 316 10.5 2228 1560
DBN43-370 370 416 10.5 2600 1820
DBN43-450 450 486 10.5 2662 2558
DBN43-530 530 556 10.5 2386 2386
DBN43-610 610 626 10.5 2164 2164
DBN43-690 690 726 10.5 1824 1824
DBN43-770 770 796 10.5 1690 1690
DBN43-850 850 866 10.5 1576 1576
DBN43-930 930 966 10.5 1386 1386
DBN43-1010 1010 1036 10.5 1308 1308
DBN43-1090 1090 1106 10.5 1238 1238
DBN43-1170 1170 1206 10.5 1118 1118
DBN43-1250 1250 1276 10.5 1066 1066
DBN43-1330 1330 1376 10.5 976 976
DBN43-1410 1410 1446 10.5 938 938
DBN43-1490 1490 1516 10.5 900 900
DBN43-1570 1570 1586 10.5 868 868
DBN43-1650 1650 1686 10.5 806 806
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sweden •  Phone +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se Page 60 of 62
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2024-04-30, 03:56:06
General Data
Designation Length Stroke Weight (kg/m) System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
DBN43-1730 1730 1756 10.5 780 780
DBN43-1810 1810 1856 10.5 730 730
DBN43-1890 1890 1936 10.5 708 708
DBN43-1970 1970 2026 10.5 668 668
Designation Number of Fixing Holes
DBN43-210 3
DBN43-290 4
DBN43-370 5